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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

17097086
25182126
25183476
25183477
96386735
96408500
017098361
17098361
25182127
25183477
5851025
5851603
93184996
R1090060
17097086
4805204
4811588
93169072
17097086
93169072

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX

LGK
METZGER
METZGER
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
ASHIKA

AKS DASIS
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HC-Cargo
OSSCA
OSSCA
TOPRAN
MAGNETI MARELLI
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
IPD

IPD

NK

RE-EX

0125010SX
080085001LGK
0892029
0892711
14353
14353
150000410
155019N
18050
18050
182003
20497
20497
205869
359000604450
36709
36709
458021
458512
4599023
50800052
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OEM Cross Reference

CASCO

CASCO

KAVO PARTS

TMI

TMI

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI
JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
DIPASPORT
DIPASPORT
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
LUCAS

LUCAS

ASHUKI by Palidium
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
VEMO

VEMO

MGA

WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL

CVG77001GS
CVG77012AS
EEG1002
EG00052
EG00052
EG1000612B1
EG1000612B1
EG1039712B1
EG1039712B1
EGR0410
EGRWO03
EGRO004
EGR004
EGRO58AN
EGRO58N
EGR409
EGR409
ERV006
ERV006
ERV310
ERV310
FDR129
FDR245
J22202
J5690902
J5690902
LEGR264
LEGR264
LEV0O073
LEV2397
V40630004
V51630005
VA7073
WG1015269
WG1785222
WG1924993
WG1924996
XEGR108
XEGR9

EGR-ventil



http://se.stark-automotive.com

