

## EGR-ventil SKEGR-0770053

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown



## OEM Reference

CHEVROLET	17097086
CHEVROLET	25182126
CHEVROLET	25183476
CHEVROLET	25183477
CHEVROLET	96386735
CHEVROLET	96408500
GENERAL MOTORS	017098361
GENERAL MOTORS	17098361
GENERAL MOTORS	25182127
GENERAL MOTORS	25183477
GENERAL MOTORS	5851025
GENERAL MOTORS	5851603
GENERAL MOTORS	93184996
GENERAL MOTORS	R1090060
OPEL	17097086
OPEL	4805204
OPEL	4811588
OPEL	93169072
VAUXHALL	17097086
VAUXHALL	93169072

## OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX	0125010SX
LGK	080085001LGK
METZGER	0892029
METZGER	0892711
INTERMOTOR	14353
INTERMOTOR	14353
ASHIKA	150000410
AKS DASIS	155019N
INTERMOTOR	18050
INTERMOTOR	18050
HC-Cargo	182003
OSSCA	20497
OSSCA	20497
TOPRAN	205869
MAGNETI MARELLI	359000604450
FEBI BILSTEIN	36709
FEBI BILSTEIN	36709
IPD	458021
IPD	458512
NK	4599023
RE-EX	50800052

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

## OEM

## OEM Cross Reference

CASCO	CVG77001GS
CASCO	CVG77012AS
KAVO PARTS	EEG1002
TMI	EG00052
TMI	EG00052
DELPHI	EG1000612B1
DELPHI	EG1000612B1
DELPHI	EG1039712B1
DELPHI	EG1039712B1
JAPANPARTS	EGR0410
JAPANPARTS	EGRW03
INTERMOTOR	EGR004
INTERMOTOR	EGR004
DIPASPORT	EGR058AN
DIPASPORT	EGR058N
INTERMOTOR	EGR409
INTERMOTOR	EGR409
INTERMOTOR	ERV006
INTERMOTOR	ERV006
INTERMOTOR	ERV310
INTERMOTOR	ERV310
LUCAS	FDR129
LUCAS	FDR245
ASHUKI by Palidium	J22202
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS	J5690902
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS	J5690902
INTERMOTOR	LEGR264
INTERMOTOR	LEGR264
LUCAS ELECTRICAL	LEV0073
LUCAS ELECTRICAL	LEV2397
VEMO	V40630004
VEMO	V51630005
MGA	VA7073
WILMINK GROUP	WG1015269
WILMINK GROUP	WG1785222
WILMINK GROUP	WG1924993
WILMINK GROUP	WG1924996
QUINTON HAZELL	XEGR108
QUINTON HAZELL	XEGR9